01/12/2023, 11:33

LLOYDS BANK ‘R‘\\

Mrs S. Coe

Last logged on 01 December 23 at 10:27

iy
AM

Uppingham Town Council

Review and authorise payments

Uppingham Town Council

. . three to authorise |

Authorisation history

Most recent payments history.

Recipients Type Payment date

AURORA MANAGED SER Payment ASAP
New

BIFFA WASTE SERVIC Payment ASAP
New

ESPO Y1 Payment ASAP
New

LEWIN TRADITIONAL Payment ASAP
New

PERFECT WINDOWS Payment ASAP
New

RACHEL BERRICK Payment ASAP
New

RACHEL BERRICK Payment ASAP
New

ROBIN PIPE Payment ASAP
New

RURAL MARKET TOWN Payment ASAP
New

S4 FACILITIES MANA Payment ASAP
New

TOTAL ENERGIES GAS Payment ASAP
New

UPPINGHAM FIRST Payment ASAP
New

UPPINGHAM INDOOR B Payment ASAP
New

GLASDON UK Payment 10 Nov 2023
New

Amount i

GBP94.27

GBP1144.69

GBP92.04

GBP65.00

GBP35.00

GBP130.00

GBP50.00

GBP100.00

GBP19.40

GBP775.20

GBP296.16

GBP1500.00

GBP10000.00

GBP2957.47

Lloyds Bank - Payment approval & history

Previous Next

Status |

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved
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View

Latest

https:l/securebusiness.londsbank.co.uklbusinesslalpaymenthapprovalllFE6HB6G2FBMJCUSJEG5N44LZITSPN4GAENHZNVTNV44MYLJLX75C}I
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01/12/2023, 11:33

Recipients

JMG AMENITY

NATIONAL GRID

LRALC LTD

AJ & S P STREETER

AMANET LTD

CLOCKEDIN LIMITED

D F STEWART SERVIC

RUTLAND COUNTY COU

S4 FACILITIES MANA

S4 FACILITIES MANA

VULCANA GAS APPLIA

Type

Payment
New

Payment
New

Payment
New

Payment
New

Payment
New

Standing order
New

Payment
New

Payment
New

Payment
New

Payment
New

Payment
New

Lloyds Bank - Payment approval & history

Payment date

10 Nov 2023

10 Nov 2023

08 Dec 2023

10 Dec 2023

10 Dec 2023

10 Dec 2023

10 Dec 2023

10 Dec 2023

10 Dec 2023

10 Dec 2023

10 Dec 2023

Amount |

GBP156.00

GBP8150.47

GBP551.30

GBP25.00

GBP50.40

GBP24.00

GBP282.00

GBP15332.22

GBP781.20

GBP781.20

GBP354.00

Status |

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved
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Previous Next Latest

https://securebusiness.lloydsbank.co.uk/business/a/payment_approval//FE6HBEG2FBMJCUSJEGSN44LZITSPN4GAENHZNVTNV44MYLJLX75Q/
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