

Mrs S. Coe

Last logged on 01 December 23 at 10:27

AM

Uppingham Town Council

Review and authorise payments

Uppingham Town Council



three to authorise 1

Payment control

The number of users needed to authorise each payment depends on the payment control service set up for your business.

Authorisation history

Most recent payments history.

Previous Next Latest

				Pr	evious Next Latest
Recipients	Туре	Payment date	Amount I	Status I	
AURORA MANAGED SER	Payment New	ASAP	GBP94.27	Fully approved	<u>View</u>
BIFFA WASTE SERVIC	Payment New	ASAP	GBP1144.69	Fully approved	View
ESPO Y1	Payment New	ASAP	GBP92.04	Fully approved	View
LEWIN TRADITIONAL	Payment New	ASAP	GBP65.00	Fully approved	<u>View</u>
PERFECT WINDOWS	Payment New	ASAP	GBP35.00	Fully approved	View
RACHEL BERRICK	Payment New	ASAP	GBP130.00	Fully approved	View
RACHEL BERRICK	Payment New	ASAP	GBP50.00	Fully approved	View
ROBIN PIPE	Payment New	ASAP	GBP100.00	Fully approved	<u>View</u>
RURAL MARKET TOWN	Payment New	ASAP	GBP19.40	Fully approved	View
S4 FACILITIES MANA	Payment New	ASAP	GBP775.20	Fully approved	<u>View</u>
TOTAL ENERGIES GAS	Payment New	ASAP	GBP296.16	Fully approved	View
JPPINGHAM FIRST	Payment New	ASAP	GBP1500.00	Fully approved	<u>View</u>
JPPINGHAM INDOOR B	Payment New	ASAP	GBP10000.00	Fully approved	<u>View</u>
GLASDON UK	Payment New	10 Nov 2023	GBP2957.47	Fully approved	<u>View</u>

Recipients	Туре	Payment date	Amount i	Status i	
JMG AMENITY	Payment New	10 Nov 2023	GBP156.00	Fully approved	View
NATIONAL GRID	Payment New	10 Nov 2023	GBP8150.47	Fully approved	View
LRALC LTD	Payment New	08 Dec 2023	GBP551.30	Fully approved	View
AJ & S P STREETER	Payment New	10 Dec 2023	GBP25.00	Fully approved	View
AMANET LTD	Payment New	10 Dec 2023	GBP50.40	Fully approved	<u>View</u>
CLOCKEDIN LIMITED	Standing order New	10 Dec 2023	GBP24.00	Fully approved	View
D F STEWART SERVIC	Payment New	10 Dec 2023	GBP282.00	Fully approved	View
RUTLAND COUNTY COU	Payment New	10 Dec 2023	GBP15332.22	Fully approved	<u>View</u>
S4 FACILITIES MANA	Payment New	10 Dec 2023	GBP781.20	Fully approved	<u>View</u>
S4 FACILITIES MANA	Payment New	10 Dec 2023	GBP781.20	Fully approved	<u>View</u>
VULCANA GAS APPLIA	Payment New	10 Dec 2023	GBP354.00	Fully approved	View

Previous Next Latest